
      SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARMENT OF NEUROLOGY 

TEACHING PROGAMME FOR DM (Neurology) POST GRADUATES 

MONTH OF JUNE - 2017 

 

 

S.NO 

 

PROGRAMME  

 

                DAY  

 

TIME 

1 Theory Classes Every  Monday, Tuesday, Friday 2.00  to  4.00  pm 

2 Neuro  Physiology Classes II & IV Thursday 12.00 to 1.30 pm 

3 Ward  Rounds  Every  Monday to Saturday 8.00 to   10.00 am 

4 Journal Club Every  Wednesday 12.00 to 1.00 pm 

5 Interdepartmental 

Meeting   

I & III Thursday 12.00 to 1.30 pm 

6 Seminars  / Symposium  Every Tuesday 12.00 to 1.30 pm 

7 Long Case Presentation  Every Saturday 10.00 to 1.00 pm 
 

 

S.NO 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

TOPICS 

 

PRESENTER 

 

FACULTY 

1 01.06.2017 Thursday  Interdepartmental Meeting   Dr. K.Muthuraj 

2 02.06.2017 Friday Inherited connective tissue 

disorders 

 Dr.R.K alpana 

3 03.06.2017 Saturday Long Cases Presentation Dr.G.Vijay  

Shanmugam 

Dr.S. Robert 

4 05.06.2017 Monday Craniosynostosis  Dr. K.Muthuraj 

5 06.06.2017 Tuesday Occipitalization of atlas  Dr.R.Kalpana 

6 07.06.2017 Wednesday Journal Club  G.Vijay 

Shsnmugam 

Dr.S. Robert 

7 08.06.2017 Thursday Neuro Physiology classes   Dr. K.Muthuraj 

8 09.06.2017 Friday Basilar impression  Dr.R.Kalpana 

9 10.06.2017 Saturday Long Cases Presentation Dr.G.Vijay 

Shanmugam 

Dr.S. Robert 

10 12.06.2017 Monday Atlantoaxial dislocation  Dr. K.Muthuraj 

11 13.06.2017 Tuesday Arnold chiari malformation  Dr.R.Kalpana 

12 14.06.2017 Wednesday Journal  Club Dr.T.Prabhu Dr.S. Robert 

13 15.06.2017 Thursday Interdepartmental Meeting  Dr. K.Muthuraj 

14 16.06.2017 Friday Tethered cord syndrome  Dr.R.Kalpana 

15 17.06.2017 Saturday Long cases Presentation Dr.G.Vijay 

Shanmigam 

Dr.S. Robert 

16 19.06.2017 Monday Dandly walker syndrome  Dr. K.Muthuraj 

17 20.06.2017 Tuesday Myelomeningocele  Dr.R.Kalpana 



18 21.06.2017 Wednesday Journal Club Dr.G.Vijay 

Shanmugam 

Dr.S. Robert 

19 22.06.2017 Thursday Neuro Physiology  Classes  Dr. K.Muthuraj 

20 23.06.2017 Friday Syringomyelia  Dr.R.Kalpana 

21 24.06.2017 Saturday Long Cases Presentation Dr.G.vijay 

Shanmugam 

Dr.S. Robert 

Wilson 

22 27.06.2017 Tuesday Cervical spondylosis  Dr.R.Kalpana 

23 28.06.2017 Wednesday Journal Club Dr.T.Prabhu Dr.Robert 

Wilson 

24 29.06.2017 Thursday Neuro Physiology  Dr.K.Muthuraj 

25 30.06.2017 Friday Cervical spondylotic 

myelopathy 

  

                                 SEMINARS / SYMPOSIUM 

                                         

                                            INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING  

 

S.NO 

 

DATE 

 

DEPARTMENT 

 

 

TOPICS  

1 01.06.2017 Neuro Psychiatry  

 

PD -psychosis 

2 15.06.2017 Neuro  Radiology Basal ganglia- imaging 

 

                                                                            

                                                                                          Yours Sincerely, 

                                                                                          

     (Dr.K.Muthuraj) 

                       Professor  & HOD 

                       Department of Neurology 

 

S.NO 

 

DATE 

 

TOPICS 

 

PRESENTER 

 

FACULTY 

1 06.06.2017 Neurological complications in pregnancy Dr.G.Vijay All faculty 

2 13.06.2017 Eclampsia  Dr.T.Prabhu All faculty 

3 20.06.2017 PRES Dr.G.Vijay All faculty 

4 27.06.2017   wernicke's encephalopathy Dr.T.Prabhu All faculty 


